$2,999,000 - 19672 Oakbrook Cir, Boca Raton

MLS® #RX-11016479

$2,999,000
4 Bedroom, 5.00 Bathroom, 4,964 sqft
Residential on 0.37 Acres

OAKBROOK OF BOCA WEST, Boca Raton,
FL

Rare opportunity in Oakbrook at Boca West's
most desired, privately gated enclave within
the country club premises. This stunning one
level home, is tastefully appointed and
updated throughout, using only the finest
materials, workmanship and taste. There's an
open/ split floor plan with large master suite, 3
generously sized guest suites and baths,
private office, media room, living room, dining
room, huge gourmet kitchen, enclosed patio,
fabulous pool and yard overlooking
spectacular golf views. All surrounded by
expertly landscaped property. Roof, 2016,
partial impact windows 2021, full house
generator 2020. Stunning custom
architectural details, lighting and window
treatments throughout the home. Joining fee
for Boca West CC increases $35,000
10/1/2024

Built in 1980

Essential Information

MLS® # RX-11016479
Price $2,999,000
Bedrooms 4

Bathrooms 5.00

Full Baths 4

Half Baths 1

Square Footage 4,964
Acres 0.37



Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Style
Status

1980

Residential

Single Family Detached
Contemporary

Closed

Community Information

Address
Area
Subdivision
City
County
State

Zip Code

Amenities

Amenities
Utilities
Parking

# of Garages
View
Waterfront
Has Pool
Pool

Interior

Interior Features

Appliances

Heating
Cooling
# of Stories
Stories

Exterior

Exterior Features
Lot Description

19672 Oakbrook Cir

4660

OAKBROOK OF BOCA WEST
Boca Raton

Palm Beach

FL

33434

None

Cable, 3-Phase Electric, Public Sewer, Public Water
Garage - Attached

2

Golf, Pool

None

Yes

Heated, Concrete

Entry Lvl Lvng Area, Cook Island, Walk-in Closet, Split Bedroom, Pantry,
Laundry Tub

Auto Garage Open, Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Microwave,
Refrigerator, Smoke Detector, Washer, Water Heater - Elec, Freezer,
Wall Oven, Generator Whle House, Cooktop

Central, Electric
Central, Electric
1

1.00

Covered Patio, Open Patio, Screen Porch
1/4 to 1/2 Acre



Windows Impact Glass, Single Hung Metal, Picture, Sliding
Roof Concrete Tile, Flat Tile
Construction CBS

Additional Information

Zoning AR

HOA Fees 1650

Listing Details

Listing Office Lang Realty/ BR
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